Codification Tables:  1999 Regular Session Laws
1999 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 49.46.020
2 1 Short t.
69.51A.900

2 3.66.068
3 35.20.255
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1999 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
57 1 47.22.020
58 1 46.04.571
2 46.37.500
59 1 43.51.040
2 43.51.130
3 43.51.140
60 1 9A.16.060
61 1 35.92.400
2 35.92.410
62 1 80.28.068
2-5 Vetoed
63 1 47.04.230
64 1 48.46.565
2 Intent
n48.46.565
3 Sev.
n48.46.565
65 1 41.04.005
66 1 18.83.054
2 18.83.135
67 1 68.60.050
68 1 51.12.020
69 1 54.16.180
70 1 15.30.060
71 1 36.16.125
2 36.17.010
3 36.17.050
72 1 13.40.570
2 72.09.225
3 Applic.
n13.40.570
73 1 70.148.020
74 1 43.43.120
2 43.43.272
3 43.43.274
4 43.43.278
75 1 2.06.020
2 2.06.024
76 1 70.83.040
77 1 35.82.040
78 1 28A.165.030
2 28A.300.295
79 1 81.80.070
80 1 43.105.020
2 43.105.172
3 43.105.095
4 43.105.105
5 43.105.047
6 43.105.052
7 43.105.055
8 43.105.080
9 43.105.160
10 43.105.170
11 43.105.180
12 43.105.190
81 1 6.15.020
82 1 28B.15.620
2 28B.15.628
3 28B.15.629
4 Eff. date
83 1 41.40.052
84 1 18.89.040
85 1 28B.90.020
86 1 7.68.035
2 46.01.260
3 46.20.293
4 46.52.101

13 57.08.110
14 57.08.180
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  1999 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
15 57.16.060
16 57.16.110
17 57.20.120
18 57.20.140
19 57.24.040
20 57.24.050
21 57.28.050
22 57.32.023
23 57.36.040
24 57.90.010
25 27.12.470
26 32.20.070
27 32.20.110
28 35.13A.020
29 35.13A.030
30 35.13A.040
31 35.13A.060
32 35.13A.090
33 35.58.210
34 35.58.220
35 35.58.230
36 35.58.410
37 35.67.300
38 35.91.020
39 35.92.012
40 35.92.170
41 35.97.010
42 35.97.050
43 36.16.138
44 36.93.020
45 36.93.093
46 36.93.105
47 36.93.185
48 36.94.220
49 36.94.430
50 36.96.010
51 36.94.410
52 36.94.420
53 39.69.010
54 39.50.010
55 39.80.020
56 43.20.240
57 43.70.195
58 43.155.030
59 44.04.170
60 48.62.021
61 52.08.011
62 53.48.001
63 53.48.010
64 54.04.030
65 70.44.400
66 70.95B.020
67 70.119.020
68 79.44.003
69 84.04.120
70 84.33.100
71 84.34.310
72 84.64.080
73 84.69.010
74 87.03.015
75 87.03.720
76 87.03.725
77 n57.04.050
154 1 54.16.030
2 54.16.120
155 1 43.51.040
156 1 19.160.010

2 Eff. date
n48.66.045
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  1999 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
335 1 18.215.005
2 18.215.010
3 18.215.020
4 Constr.
18.215.030
5 18.215.040
6 18.215.050
7 18.215.060
8 18.215.070
9 18.215.080
10 18.130.040
11 Leg. dir.
336 1 Finding
Intent
n74.39.007
2 74.39.007
3 74.39.050
4 74.39.060
5 74.39A.050
6 74.34.021
7 43.20A.710
8 74.39.070
9 Temporary
10 Leg. dir.
337 1 Findings
Purpose
n18.73.250
2,3 Temporary
4 18.73.250
5 Eff. dates
n18.73.250
6 Short t.
n18.73.250
338 1 Intent
n74.13.335
2 74.13.335
3 Contingency
4 Vetoed
339 1 74.13.500
2 Eff. date
n74.13.500
340 1 74.08A.275
341 1 43.99.080
342 1 Finding
n77.12.850
2 77.12.850
3 77.12.852
4 77.12.854
5 77.12.856
6 77.12.858
7 77.12.860
8 Leg. dir.
343 1 Findings
Purpose
n27.48.040
2 27.48.040
3 43.19.19190
4 42.52.800
344 1 Findings
Intent
n28B.15.544
2 28B.15.544
3 28B.15.910
345 1 Findings
Intent
28B.10.801
2 28B.10.800